
Tom Yum Noodle Soup GFO/VO
Hot and sour soup with rice noodles, mince, fish balls, deep fried
wonton skin, Chinese broccoli, bean sprouts & Laos herbs  

 

A selection of Champi’s signature dishes

'FEED ME' BANQUET

$49 p.p 
Min 3 + ppl

N
O

O
D

LE
S Pad Thai  GFO|VO 

Thin rice noodles with eggs,  chives, bean
sprouts, Champi’s special tamarind sauce
& crushed peanuts on the side 

STIR FRIED RICE 

Pad See Eww GFO|VO 
Thick rice noodles with Chinese broccoli,
eggs and sweet soy sauce

Pad Kee Mao Spicy ‘3’ GFO|VO
Spicy stir-fried noodles with fresh chillies,  green
peppercorns, garlic, onions and Thai basil 

Champi’s Special Crab Meat Fried Rice
W egg, garlic, onions, Champi seasoning & crab meat  

Chicken, egg, garlic, onions, seasonal vegetables, shallots
& Champi’s seasoning 

South East Asian Fried Rice GFO /VO

Tom Yum Fried Rice Spicy ‘2' GFO/VO
W egg, garlic, onions,  lime leaves, hot & sour spices

$27.90

Champi’s Signature Larb Spicy ‘1’ GFO
Chargrilled chicken, red onion, coriander, mint,
lemongrass, fresh chilli, lime juice and roasted rice
powder with Padaek

$27.90
SIGNATURE SALADS

Tum Mak Hoong 'Spicy 2' GFO
Traditional Laos Papaya salad
With red onion, lime, roasted rice powder & Padaek

Som Tum 'Spicy 2' GFO
Thai Style Green Papaya Salad

$24.90

+ Soft Shell Crab $9.50 + Prawns $8.50 + Chicken $7.50

All Noodles have a choice of: 
Tofu $26.90 | Chicken $27.90 | Beef $27.90  
Prawns $29.0 | Duck $29.90

NOODLE SOUP 
$23.90

$29.90

Grilled Pork Neck Salad Spicy ‘2’
Green apple salad with Thai herbs, Vietnamese mint,
coriander, roasted Rice 
Grilled Beef Salad Spicy ‘1’ GFO
Cucumbers, tomatoes, red onion grounded roasted
rice, dry chilli, Champi’s lime dressing 

$28.90

$28.90

GF: Gluten Free | GFO: Gluten Free Option | VO: Vegetable option |  D: Dairy 

Champi’s Deep Fried Whole Fish 
         - Champi’s special Spicy Sauce ‘2’
         - Tamarind Sauce

 CHAMPI'S SIGNATURE
$49.90

Coconut Chicken Salad GFO
Poached chicken, coconut, peanuts, fresh chilli,
garlic, onions,  chilli & garnish

$28.90

Public Holiday 15% Surcharge applies 

+ Soft Shell Crab $9.50  + Prawns $8.50 + Chicken $7.50

$24.90

Choice of:  Tofu $26.90  | Chicken $27.90 |  Beef $27.90 | Duck
$29.90 | Prawns$29.90

ENTREE
$12.90Spring Rolls (4)

Chicken, cabbage, black fungus, mung
bean noodles & sweet chilli dipping sauce   

$12.90Curry Puff (4) VO
Mixed vegetables, pumpkin, potatoes,
curry spices & a touch of black truffle   

$12.90Deep Fried Tofu VO | GFO
With a side of Satay sauce  

$11.90Double Crispy Chicken Wings (2)
$15.90Signature Barramundi Fish GF (4)

With a side of sweet chili sauce,
cucumbers & crushed peanut 

$14.90Grilled Satay Chicken Skewers GF 
$14.90Moo Ping Skewers (4)

Chargrilled pork neck skewers
$14.90Coconut King Prawns (4)

With toasted coconut batter

Tempura Vegetables VO
with sweet plum seasoning & diping sauce

$12.90



Thai Milk Tea                                         $7.90
Coconut Water                                    $7.90
Soft Drinks                                              $4.90
Apple Juice                                            $7.90 
Lemon Lime Bitters.                             $8.90
Singha Yuzu soda                                $8.90
Champi’s Yuzu Lemonade               $8.90
Sparkling Water    $7.90 (500ml)           $14.90 (Bottle)
Hot Tea                                                     $6.50 (Pot)

        Jasmine | Peppermint | Chamomile
        | Green tea | Earl Grey | English Breakfast

Oyster Sauce Stir Fried GFO
Garlic, onions & mixed vegetables
Cashew Nut Stir Fried  GFO
Onion, shallot, garlic, roasted cashew nuts, snow peas ,
capsicum & Champi’s chill jam sauce 
Chili Basil Stir Fried Spicy ‘2’ GFO
Capiscum, Onions, garlic,, green beans, carrots,, chilli &
Thai basil
Spice Jungle Stir Fried Spicy’3’ GFO
Green pepper corn, Thai basil leaves, green beans,
carrots, bamboo strips, Rhizome strips 
Chili peppercorn Stir Fried ‘Spicy’3’ GFO
Garlic, Shallots, chilli paste, green peppercorn, bamboo
strips, basil stir fried with coconut cream 
Garlic & Pepper GFO
garlic, shallot, white & black pepper & side of broccoli

Extra Sides 
Coconut Rice $6.00
Jasmine Rice $4.50

 Sticky Rice $6.00
Roti $6.50 per piece

Steamed Veggies $14.90
Fried Egg $3.00

DRINKS

All Street Wok have a choice of: 
Tofu $26.90 
Chicken $27.90
Beef $27.90 
Prawns $29.90 
Duck $28.90

A L L  L U N C H  S E T S
C O M E S  W I T H  R I C E  &

S O F T D R I N K * C O K E , C O K E
Z E R O , L E M O N D A E )

All lunch set have an option of :
 Chicken or Beef  $23.90

Tofu $22.90
Green Curry 

Red Curry
Chilli Basil stir fried

Chilli Peppercorn stir fried 
Spicy Jungle stir fried
Cashew Nut stir fried

Oyster Sauce stir fried

12 PM TO 2 PM DAILY

Fully Licensed- No BYO
Public Holiday Surcharge appliesGF Gluten Free | GFO Gluten Free Option | D Dairy  | VO Vegetable Option

CHEF’S STREET WOK
$29.90Prik Khing Pork Belly Spicy ‘2’ GFO

Champi’s spicy curry paste stir fried vwith
green beans, garlic, onions, carrots, lime
leaves & pork belly
Purple Eggplant Spicy ‘2’ GFO
Long purple eggplants, basil leaf, chillies,
onions, garlic stir fried with options of : 
+ Chicken Mince OR
+ Vegetables 

$28.90

Kana Pork Belly GFO
Chinese brocolli stir fried with garlic, oyster sauce
& crispy pork belly 

$29.90

SIGNATURE CURRIES

$36.90
Massamun curry of Braised Beef Cheek GF
Potatoes, garlic, onions, shallot and cashew nuts  

$38.90Penang Curry Lamb Shanks  Spicy ‘1’ GF
12 hours braised lamb shanks with spices, garlic,
onions, topped with chilis and lime leaves   

$36.90Crispy Soft-Shell Crab Curry Spicy ‘1‘ 
Deep-Fried Soft-Shell Crab served with Chu Chee
Curry, Capsicum, lime leaves, garlic, onions &
Coconut Cream  

Roasted Duck Curry Spicy ’1' GF
Red Curry of roasted duck with pineapple, lychee, Thai basil 

$30.90

Red Curry Spicy ’1' GF
Laos eggplant, bamboo strips,
green beans, green beans, garlic,
onions, coconut cream & Thai basil 

Choice of: 
Tofu $26.90
Beef $27.90

Chicken $27.90
Prawns $29.90

Green Curry Spicy ‘2’ GF
Laos eggplants, bamboo strips
coconut cream, green beans, garlic,
onions & Thai basil

TRADTIONAL CURRIES


